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Description

202201040000
00380

01/04/2022
08:27:30

SOUTH STATE
BANK

Grantor RELEASES PIERSON
TERRY LANCE

Instr
#:20180702000
234730

202201040000
00410

01/04/2022
08:27:33

SOUTH STATE
BANK

Grantor RELEASES PATE MARY T Instr
#:20151119000
400000

202201040000
00400

01/04/2022
08:27:32

SOUTH STATE
BANK

Grantor RELEASES DOUBLE OAK
PROPERTIES
LIMITED
LIABILITY
COMPANY

Instr
#:20100205000
036550

202201240000
31870

01/24/2022
11:17:20

SOUTH STATE
BANK

Grantor RELEASES PELHAM CA 3
LLC

Instr
#:20200402000
129000

202202220000
74710

02/22/2022
10:25:04

SOUTH STATE
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WALTON &
TOWER REAL
ESTATE
HOLDINGS
LLC

Instr
#:20181227000
449610

202201040000
00370

01/04/2022
08:27:29

SOUTH STATE
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MORGAN
MARY ANN

Instr
#:20120402000
112490

202201040000
00390

01/04/2022
08:27:31

SOUTH STATE
BANK

Grantor RELEASES DOROLEK
STEPHANIE L

Instr
#:20051107000
578470

202202220000
74720

02/22/2022
10:25:05

SOUTH STATE
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WALTON &
TOWER REAL
ESTATE
HOLDINGS
LLC

Instr
#:20181227000
449620

202202280000
85450

02/28/2022
03:36:01

SOUTH STATE
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SCP SITEONE
LLC

Instr
#:20160919000
340160

202202280000
85460

02/28/2022
03:36:02

SOUTH STATE
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SCP SITEONE
LLC

Instr
#:20160919000
340170

202207110002
72400

07/11/2022
09:25:22

SOUTH STATE
BANK

Grantor RELEASES M5
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Instr
#:20171030000
392290

202203040000
91130

03/04/2022
11:42:51

SOUTH STATE
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

WIGGINS
JOHN M

23 157 Instr
#:20120130000
034840

Lot#:30 Lot:A
Book:23
Pg:157
Sub:HEATHER
WOOD
FOREST
SECTOR TWO
RESURVEY
OF LOT 30

202203300001
28560

03/30/2022
09:49:24

SOUTH STATE
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

MOORE
RALPH P

24 93 Instr
#:20200401000
128460

Lot#:51
Book:24 Pg:93
Sub:VILLAGE
AT BROOK
HIGHLAND

202201270000
39280

01/27/2022
03:42:40

SOUTH STATE
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CS EQUITY
PARTNERS
LLC

3 126 Lot#:30 Book:3
Pg:126
Sub:FARRIS
SUBDIVISION


